
Stacy Shillcox
Installation Lead

sshillcox@aimnational.com

Austin Zavodny
Installation Coordinator

azavodny@aimnational.com

Jim Klamet
Installation Coordinator

jklamet@aimnational.com

David Hoffman
Installation Manager MI

dhoffman@aimnational.com

Ken Sparks
Installation Coordinator

ksparks@aimnational.com

REQUEST AN INSTALL TODAY

AIM National helps manufacturers and kitchen
equipment dealers eliminate install headaches,

streamline logistics, and deliver polished results
coast to coast.

CONTACT US

THE AIM TEAM

Steve Bosworth
Division Manager

steveb@aimnational.com

Matt Anctil
Installation Manager

matta@aimnational.com

Jeremy Applegate
Installation Coordinator

japplegate@aimnational.com

Tara Haag
Installation Coordinator

thaag@aimnational.com

Brandon Ragsdale
Service Manager

bragsdale@aimnational.com

Meeta Bhatia
Project Coordinator

mbhatia@aimnational.com

Mason Olding
Installation Coordinator

molding@aimnational.com

Request an
Install

WHY AIM NATIONAL
RISK MANAGEMENT
Full install ownership to protect your margins and
timelines.
SOLUTION PROVIDER
One contact for installs, remodels, and rollouts.
SCALE
40+ years, nationwide reach, and systems to stay
on track.

(800) 492-7400

installs@aimnational.com

aimnational.com

mailto:dhoffman@aimnational.com
mailto:molding@aimnational.com
tel:8004927400
https://aimnational.com/


DOOR SOLUTIONS
New hinges, kickplates, or full doors—we

give your walk-in a fresh facelift.

FLOOR SOLUTIONS
Overlay or full replacement floors to make

your unit look and feel brand new.

REFRIGERATION SOLUTIONS
Replace outdated systems to improve

efficiency, keep products chilled, and reduce
energy costs.

NATIONWIDE INSTALLATIONS
FOR EQUIPMENT DEALERS &

MANUFACTURERS

BEFORE

AFTER

WALK-IN REFURBISH
PROGRAM


